STELLA-JONES INC.

STELLA-JONES INC.

ISIN: CA85853F1053

Overview

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
81.78 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.81% (1.45)

ISIN CA85853F 1053
Symbol SJ
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,177 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

81.55 CAD (100)
82.00 CAD (100)
81.18 CAD
82.58 CAD
80.83 CAD
80.33 CAD
81.923512 CAD
81,908
6,710,191.02
721
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80.00

70.00

60.00

50.00

40.00

30.00

Ll

e

5Y

W

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA85853F1053&ID_NOTATION=34987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63d089b3e2f6684de5de8c9b982115b87d9e836368b916a4c8a9e8178dc8dc49&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=32a322c24e310bd08&time=1714388789&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86ac6846ecf3a7186d9a9b54e2eb6c3bbfeaac871d7371b0178ab6e8dbefa242&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ac94e1a9b05429f23&time=1714388789&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=180448aa090e591cab620fda37aae47a73710c3817defc0313d7ee52012ca1ba&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5fbd78992024d74a1&time=1714388789&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b4e2c6e513d1dddb8aa19d982e03f4bf4d1af36dff17df09565b2609b965f35&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bbc2b77b840bd9a59&time=1714388789&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33ac563778a46db213193acada7011af02ba25c509c5f50fc24c0b9a608f261d&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a0241e660b7bd0195&time=1714388789&tool=RSC

STELLA-JONES INC.

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
81.78 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

1.81% (1.45)

CAB85853F 1053
SJ

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD
Commerce
Stock
3,177 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 81.55 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 82.00 CAD (100)
Open 81.18 CAD
High 82.58 CAD
Low 80.83 CAD
Close (prev. day) 80.33 CAD
VWAP 81.923512 CAD
Volume (pcs) 81,908
Trading volume 6,710,191.02
Number of trades 721
Last size 600
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +13.66% +53.95% +56.10%
Perf (abs.) +9.83 +28.66  +29.39
Beta -0.13 0.45 0.78

Volatility ~ 30.00 29.00 25.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for STELLA-JONES INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 17:47 55.50 EUR
26

Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 54.50 EUR
26

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:16 53.50 EUR

26
FINRA other OTC

2024/04/ 22:00 81.78 CAD

2024/04/ 19:38 58.60 USD

80.39 CAD (81,406
79.02 CAD (139,322
78.47 CAD (140,751
71.71 CAD (133,165

71.41 CAD (2024/03/05
85.77 CAD (2024/01/19
52.29 CAD (2023/04/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

6.71

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.13

)
)
)
)
85.77 CAD (2024/01/19)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

721
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148971542
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324299383
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99378804
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11822314

STELLA-JONES INC.

Issues 25
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 08:10 53.00 EUR 0.00 3
26
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11822314
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295768180

STELLA-JONES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
STELLA JONES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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